ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER 2022 - 2023

Apr-22
Monday, 4 April 2022
Thursday, 7 April 2022

Saturday, 9 April 2022
Thursday, 14 April 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022
Saturday, 16 April 2022

Wednesday, 20 April 2022
Wednesday, 27 April 2022

Saturday, 30 April 2022

May-22
Wednesday, 4 May 2022

Tuesday, 10 May 2022
Wednesday, 11 May 2022

Jun-22
Wednesday, 1 June 2022
Thursday. 30 June 2022

Jul-22
Friday, 1 July 2022

Saturday, 2 July 2022

Tuesday. 5 July 2022

Sunday, 10 July 2022
Monday, 11 July 2022

Tuesday, 12 July 2022
Saturday, 16 July 2022

Wednesday, 20 July 2022
Saturday, 23 July 2022

Welcome back to School: New Session Begins
AZADI KE AMRIT MAHOTSAV (VI to X)
Discussion by teachers in class,make children aware about how is
a nation Build

2nd Saturday

Mahavir Jayanti & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Good Friday

Hindi Activity (VI to X)

Hindi Writing Competition

English Activity (VI to VIII)

Silent Reading

Science Activity (VI to X)

Discussion on Global Warming

PTM

Maths Activity (VI to X)
Playing with numerals

"~ G.K. Quiz (VI to X)

Summer Break

Summer Break

"Welcome back to School"

National Doctor's Day

General Knowledge about Indoor & Outdoor games

Watch Inspirational Movie " " (Nursery to 2)

English Activity :

"Silent Reading" (1 to 5)

Alphabet Recognition ( Nursery to Prep)

Maths Trick Activity :

MATHS QUIZ (6 to 8)

Eid-Ul-Juha (Holiday)

Welcome Party (Nursery to 1I)

"World Population Day"

Discussion on the factors that lead to an increase in population of
a country (9 & 10) i
"World Paper Bag Day"

"Welcome Party" (Il to V)

Pool Party & Rainy Day (Nuersery to 1I)

Hindi Activity (6 to 8) fucU/k ys[ku

Maths Activity : Table Quiz (1to5)

Fun games with numbers & Shape recognition (Nursery to Prep)
English Activity (8 to 10) "Vocublary Quiz"

"Hepetitis Day" World Nature Conservation Day"
Recovering kay species for ecosystem retoration (6 to 10)

@PUL



Thursday. 28 July 2022

Saturday. 30 July 2022

Aug-22

Wednesday, 3 Aug.2022 to
Saturday, 6 Aug. 2022
Monday, 08 Aug.2022
Tuesday, 09Aug.2022
Thursday, 11 Aug.2022
Saturday, 13 Aug.2022
Monday, 15 Aug.2022
Thursday, 18 Aug.2022
Friday, 19 Aug.2022
Saturday, 27 Aug.2022

Tuesday, 31 Aug.2022

Sep-22
Monday, 5 September 2022
Thursday, 8 September 2022

Saturday, 10 September 2022
Wednesday, 14 September 2022
Saturday, 17 September 2022
Friday, 30 September 2022
Monday, 26 September 2022

Oct-22

Sunday, 2 October 2022
Monday, 3 October 2022
Tuesday, 4 October 2022
Wednesday, 5 October 2022
Sunday, 9 October 2022
Wednesday, 19 October 2022
Sunday, 23 October 2022
Thursday, 27 October 2022

Nov-22
Tuesday, 8 November 2022
Monday, 14 November 2022

Saturday, 26 November 2022

Discussion for awareness regarding the disease (9 & 10)
EVS Activity : Save Earth & Save Water (1to5)
"Green Day" Activity & Vegetable recognition Activity (Nursery

to Prep)
PTM

PT-August

Rakhi Making

Muharram (Holiday)

"Raksha Bandhan"

"Second Saturday"
Independence Day Celebration
Janmashtami Celebration
Krishan Janmashtami (Holiday)
Debate — competition

Banning of Mobile Device for students in school? Yes or No (IX
to XII)

Hindi Acitvity

TR g &vm @ gad axa1 (Nursery & KG)
¥ g with flash cards (Prep to Il)
e o it (1 & V)

PTM

Teacher's Day & Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)
International Literacy Day
Poster making on Lieracy Day of classes 3 to 5

"GRAND PARENTS DAY"
fa=dY fead

Assessment-1/Term-1 Examinations

"Navratri Ghat Sthapana"

Gandhi & LBS Jayanti(Sunday)
Durgaastmi

Navmi

Dusherra

Barawafat (Sunday)

Annual Day (Celebration)

Diwali Break @7}14}"4 )

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Bal Divas (Celebration)
Science Exhilarate (Celebration) & Constitution Day

(Celebration) Z ’



E'I)ec-22 - ; .

Sunday, 25 December 2022 Christmas Day (Sunday)
Thursday, 29 December 2022 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Thursday, 29 December 2022 Winter Break

Saturday, 31 December 2022

Jan423

Sunday, 1 January 2023 Winter Break

Friday, 13 January 2023 Lohari (Celebration)
Saturday, 14 January 2023 Makar Sakranti

Thursday, 26 January 2023 Republic Day (Celebration)
Feb-23

Saturday, 18 February 2023 Mahashivratri

Monday, 20 February 2023 FINAL EXAM

Tuesday, 28 February 2023

Mar-23

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Holi

Wednesday, 8 March 2023

Monday, 20 March 2023 . ANNUAL EXAM RESULT DECLARATION
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